SLAVE! SLAVE!
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ROMANS 1:1 PASTOR MARK WELLS ROMANS 1:1 PASTOR MARK WELLS
Outline: Outline:
In his opening greeting Paul describes himself with two titles In his opening greeting Paul describes himself with two titles and
and his calling... his calling...
1. Slave 1. Slave

2. Apostle 2. Apostle




3. Set apart

3. Set apart

Please take time to meditate on the truths sung during our time of
worship through song...

1.

2
3.
4

All Creatures Of Our God And King
Behold Our God

Oh My Soul Arise

All'l Have Is Christ
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